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Wednesday   12:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 4 Klavertje Vier 16 5 357 127 6631 4875 421 763 549 1019
2 2 6 Knokkers 13 8 330 145 6399 4457 350 669 485 961
3 5 3 Zandhazen 13 8 288 169 6337 4025 342 655 513 980
4 7 1 Golddigers 11 10 329 146 6626 4578 358 705 512 1013
5 8 2 Explosion 11 10 292 172 6404 4026 328 641 504 977
6 1 5 Laatbloeiers 8 13 313 158 6555 4351 371 664 524 992
7 4 8 Boterbloempjes 7 14 270 187 6299 3775 288 567 476 943
8 3 7 Pluumkes 5 16 267 158 6026 3722 306 584 466 904

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Klavertje Vier 497 440 937 3 <---> Pluumkes 433 430 863 0
3-4 Knokkers 482 479 961 3 <---> Golddigers 470 464 934 0
5-6 Boterbloempjes 462 429 891 0 <---> Explosion 475 483 958 3
7-8 Zandhazen 467 513 980 2 <---> Laatbloeiers 478 457 935 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2
Next Week  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 371 Klavertje Vier 339 Zandhazen 333 Knokkers
Scratch Series 685 Klavertje Vier 663 Knokkers 640 Golddigers

Handicap Game 513 Zandhazen 497 Klavertje Vier 483 Explosion
Handicap Series 980 Zandhazen 961 Knokkers 958 Explosion

Men Scratch Game 149 Klaus Schlichting 149 Stef Wissing 142 Chris Ruikes
Scratch Series 277 Chris Ruikes 277 Stef Wissing 273 Jan Vierwind

Handicap Game 193 Henk Bultink 190 Stef Wissing 189 Bertus Vos
Handicap Series 371 Jan Vierwind 366 Henk Bultink 359 Stef Wissing

Women Scratch Game 117 Miranda Hieltjes 114 Tonnie Romer 105 Mimi Seegers
Scratch Series 222 Tonnie Romer 211 Miranda Hieltjes 204 Mimi Seegers

Handicap Game 175 Tonnie Romer 168 Mimi Seegers 165 Miranda Hieltjes
Handicap Series 344 Tonnie Romer 330 Mimi Seegers 307 Miranda Hieltjes

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 421 Klavertje Vier 371 Laatbloeiers 358 Golddigers
Scratch Series 763 Klavertje Vier 705 Golddigers 669 Knokkers

Handicap Game 549 Klavertje Vier 524 Laatbloeiers 513 Zandhazen
Handicap Series 1019 Klavertje Vier 1013 Golddigers 992 Laatbloeiers

Men Scratch Game 187 Chris Ruikes 170 Klaus Schlichting 160 Stef Wissing
Scratch Series 322 Chris Ruikes 297 Klaus Schlichting 277 Stef Wissing

Handicap Game 229 Chris Ruikes 201 Klaus Schlichting 193 Henk Bultink
193 Stef Wissing

Handicap Series 406 Chris Ruikes 371 Jan Vierwind 369 Klaus Schlichting

Women Scratch Game 164 Rena Brenger 151 Nel Engelen 146 Miranda Hieltjes
Scratch Series 319 Rena Brenger 289 Miranda Hieltjes 265 Nel Engelen

Handicap Game 199 Rena Brenger 198 Miranda Hieltjes 194 Nel Engelen
Handicap Series 393 Miranda Hieltjes 389 Rena Brenger 351 Nel Engelen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Golddigers
1 Rena Brenger 135 31 1627 12 277 262 a125 a125 250 312
3 Derk Gooijer 103 53 1238 12 218 203 a93 a93 186 292

18 Mimi Seegers 91 62 1277 14 195 178 105 99 204 330
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Explosion
4 Chris Ruikes 127 37 1787 14 261 244 135 142 277 353
5 Jo Kuster 79 70 316 4 164 157 a69 a69 138 278

25 Gerard Arendsen 86 65 1215 14 177 160 97 98 195 327
6 Marinus Ebbing bk95 59 0 0 0 0

3 - Zandhazen
7 Annie Heebing 71 70 426 6 150 141 a61 a61 122 262

26 Bertus Vos 108 50 1300 12 226 211 111 137 248 352
9 Henk Bultink 109 49 1531 14 229 212 121 141 262 366

4 - Klavertje Vier
10 Renie Peters 115 45 231 2 233 228 a105 a105 210 300
11 Miranda Hieltjes 110 49 1546 14 230 213 117 94 211 307
12 Klaus Schlichting 132 33 1590 12 272 257 149 115 264 330

5 - Laatbloeiers

13 Stef Wissing 124 39 1738 14 262 245 149 128 277 359
14 Allert Helmink 100 56 1207 12 207 192 a90 a90 180 292
15 Mieke Helmink 89 63 1068 12 192 177 a79 a79 158 284

6 - Knokkers

16 Diny Menting bk113 46 0 0 a103 a103 206 298
17 Guus Menting 122 40 737 6 247 238 0 0

2 Tonnie Romer 95 59 1335 14 201 184 114 108 222 344
7 - Pluumkes

19 Engelien Overgoor 35 70 431 12 73 58 a25 a25 50 190
20 Nel Engelen 119 42 1429 12 251 236 a109 a109 218 302
21 Jan Vierwind 113 46 1594 14 230 213 138 135 273 371

8 - Boterbloempjes
22 Dinie Bosch 95 59 1335 14 201 184 99 89 188 306
23 Thea Boerboom 92 61 929 10 187 174 a82 a82 164 286
24 Leny Kok 83 67 1169 14 175 158 94 71 165 299
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Theo van Bindsbergen 118 43 949 8 158 276 185 348 116 119 235 319

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 1590 12 132 170 297 149 115 264
Chris Ruikes 1787 14 127 187 322 135 142 277
Stef Wissing 1738 14 124 160 277 149 128 277
Guus Menting 737 6 122 154 271 0
Jan Vierwind 1594 14 113 138 273 138 135 273
Henk Bultink 1531 14 109 141 262 121 141 262
Bertus Vos 1300 12 108 137 248 111 137 248
Derk Gooijer 1238 12 103 139 220 a93 a93 186
Allert Helmink 1207 12 100 129 228 a90 a90 180
Gerard Arendsen 1215 14 86 105 200 97 98 195
Jo Kuster 316 4 79 91 177 a69 a69 138
Marinus Ebbing 0 0 bk95 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Rena Brenger 1627 12 135 164 319 a125 a125 250
Nel Engelen 1429 12 119 151 265 a109 a109 218
Renie Peters 231 2 115 133 231 a105 a105 210
Miranda Hieltjes 1546 14 110 146 289 117 94 211
Tonnie Romer 1335 14 95 114 222 114 108 222
Dinie Bosch 1335 14 95 115 214 99 89 188
Thea Boerboom 929 10 92 111 210 a82 a82 164
Mimi Seegers 1277 14 91 106 204 105 99 204
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Mieke Helmink 1068 12 89 103 206 a79 a79 158
Leny Kok 1169 14 83 101 201 94 71 165
Annie Heebing 426 6 71 94 173 a61 a61 122
Engelien Overgoor 431 12 35 88 159 a25 a25 50
Diny Menting 0 0 bk113 0 0 a103 a103 206

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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